

ISSN 2582-7421

International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews

(Open Access, Peer Reviewed, International Journal)

(A+ Grade, Impact Factor 5.536)

Sr. No: IJRPR 13983

Certificate of Acceptance & Publication

This certificate is awarded to Dr Shabana Singh, and certifies the acceptance for publication of research paper entitled "The Miracle of a Woman's Natural Goodness regarding Nayantara Sahgal Novels" in "International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews", Volume 3, Issue 7, 2022.

Signed

Ashish Agarwal

IJRPR

Date 25/07/2022

Editor-in-Chief
International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews